

Secure Share Roadmap

As of February 14, 2022

www.pjm.com | Public PJM©2022



• Updated the timeline for the planned 2022 initiative to upgrade Secure Share.



Impact Details

Product - Action Required	Dates	Who May Be Affected		
Secure Share to be upgraded.	Q4, 2022	Secure Share Users		









2022 PJM Connect Roadmap

		2022										
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Secure Share Upgrade												
Opgrade								Product	ion: Oc	: 1*		

* Tentative







Facilitator:

Foluso Afelumo, Foluso.Afelumo@pjm.com

Secretary:

Risa Holland, Risa. Holland@pjm.com

Presenter:

Kevin Hilyard, Kevin.Hilyard@pjm.com

SME:

Secure Share Support securesharesupport@pjm.com

Secure Share



Member Hotline

(610) 666 - 8980

(866) 400 - 8980

custsvc@pjm.com





Product Details

www.pjm.com | Public PJM©2022



Secure Share allows PJM personnel and external stakeholders to securely share data.

Key Product Features

 Enables users to securely share files with PJM including the ability to password protect access to the files and to control the length of time files are available for download.



Report issues or submit questions to:

- PJM's <u>Member Relations</u> or call (610) 666-8980
- securesharesupport@pjm.com
- Your site's PJM employee owner

Tech Change Forum

